

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 573 OF 2003

CENTRAL FOR PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT CORP.LTD&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file addl. affidavit and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13147 of 2006

(With appl(s) to bring on record subsequent event and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 21/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel, the case is adjourned.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master