

"
ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 573 OF 2003

CENTRAL FOR PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT CORP.LTD&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file rejoinder affidavit,stay,permission to file additional affidavit,impleadment and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 03/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Jee,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kr. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna,ASG
Ms. Indira Sawney,Adv.
Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jan,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. Karandev Chopra,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Nar Hari,Adv.
Mr. Rajat,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar,Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.
Ms. Soma Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

|(Narendra Prasad)

| |(N.S.K. Kamesh)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|